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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Yoshio Sakamoto
Ibuki Takahata
Kazuki Yamanaka
Takeshi Mizoguchi
Shinichi Sugiyama
Takeshi Hasegawa
Ryota Koyata
Taishi Shinbayashi
Shunichi Hayamizu
Jinnosuke Noguchi
Kosuke Kirishima
Konatsu Marumoto
Miyako Matsuda
Shogo Morishita
Satoshi Senga
Osamu Futakuchi
Hiromitsu Watanabe
Mizuki Kouno
Midori Yamamoto
Maiko Morishita
Naomi lwasawa
Gaku Marumoto
Kaoru Sano
Kenichi Hagi
Kazuhiro Mukaewaki
Ryoya Sakai

Ken Shibata

Kai Matsushita
Shogo Matsuyama
Chiga Hori
Hiroyuki Watanabe
Eito Kawakami
Takashi Takeuchi
Yukihisa Tamura
Kazeha Sakai
Shinya Watanabe
Rie Kondo

Takashi Koike
Hidefumi Yamashita
Hayato Sano
Daichi Yokota

Eiji Yamamoto
Takayoshi Nishimura
Naoki Maeno
Yumiko Hidaka
Haruki Matsuguchi
Sogo lida

Takuya Narasaki
Takashi Yashima
Takuji Ohata

Member #

10559
16938
06358
11621
16386
16750
16912
16749
13634
16497
13384
15587
10372
16097
06647
12602
10058
16037
16408
15765
10063
16098
11845
12308
11067
15762
09645
16493
15462
12605
16496
16492
07880
16613
15763
13381
11319
06657
13644
16814
16161
11898
16499
08935
07144
13155
15908
09649
16644
15902
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6
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Gender
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Team
62105
62101
62108
62104
62102
62107
62108
62111
62102
62107
62111
62101
62110
62105
62112
62108
62110
62107
62112
62105
62108
62101
62102
62108
62103
62105
62104
62111
62109
62101
62104
62111
62112
62101
62105
62107
62110
62107
62107
62110
62106
62107
62109
62108
62112
62111
62111
62104
62102
62107
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Points

O OO WNOWO - 200w WPPrOOwWaddPA,d,ooOoagowowowoow~NOOOapR~OONDO OOO OGO ol o wo oo o1

141
71
70
97
83
82
41
93
78
88
113
87
97
119
94
82
35
92
69
103
80
114
57
91
79
78
66
55
76
97
75
75
75
96
64
85
85
53
74
74
93
31
31
82
82
102
51
71
101
101

Points
Per

Match
17.63
14.20
14.00
13.86
13.83
13.67
13.67
13.29
13.00
12.57
12.56
12.43
12.13
11.90
11.75
11.71
11.67
11.50
11.50
11.44
11.43
11.40
11.40
11.38
11.29
11.14
11.00
11.00
10.86
10.78
10.71
10.71
10.71
10.67
10.67
10.63
10.63
10.60
10.57
10.57
10.33
10.33
10.33
10.25
10.25
10.20
10.20
10.14
10.10
10.10

% of

Avail

Points Place
88.1 % 1
71.0 % 2
70.0 % 3
69.3 % 4
69.2 % 5
68.3 % 6
68.3 % 6
66.4 % 8
65.0 % 9
62.9 % 10
62.8 % "
62.1 % 12
60.6 % 13
59.5 % 14
58.8 % 15
58.6 % 16
58.3 % 17
57.5 % 18
57.5 % 18
57.2 % 20
571 % 21
57.0 % 22
57.0 % 22
56.9 % 24
56.4 % 25
55.7 % 26
55.0 % 27
55.0 % 27
54.3 % 29
53.9 % 30
53.6 % 31
53.6 % 31
53.6 % 31
53.3 % 34
53.3 % 34
53.1 % 36
53.1 % 36
53.0 % 38
52.9 % 39
529 % 39
51.7 % 41
51.7 % 41
51.7 % 41
51.3 % 44
51.3 % 44
51.0 % 46
51.0 % 46
50.7 % 48
50.5 % 49
50.5 % 49
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Point Earner Report By PA

Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Tadaomi Nakajima
Daiki Asada
Tomoko Yamashita
Jiyong Heo
Masae Hashimoto
Yasutoshi Tosha
Naoki Murakami
Kaori Enami

Erina Arakawa
Ayumu Bando
Masami Hirayama
Fuka Yamada

Jun Ikeuchi
Yasuhiro Tanimoto
Yuichi Yamamoto
Toshiro Nagao
Yoshifumi Nakamura
Hiromi Koda
Keisuke Uritani
Miho Yamada
Fumio Yamamoto
Tatsuki Naito
Taishi Hata
Ryohei Miura
Tomoe Yamamoto
Yasushi Nakanishi
Shoei Kaneo

Akio Koike
Kazuyuki Furukawa
Seiichi Kai

Yoriko Honda
Eiichi Hakariya
Yoshihiro Tsujita
Daigo Funaki
Hiroaki Sakihisa
Shinya Mizuno
Kaemi Matsuda
Kazuaki Takata
Hiroto Maeda

Yuri Kuroiwa
Ikutomo Ota
Kazumasa Hanasaki
Kenichi Ise

Maiko Kimura
Manabu Haku

Member #

15761
15903
16500
16387
13789
11312
16925
13633
15901
13154
16868
15767
06362
06651
13337
13506
11224
12168
16495
09633
11415
16424
13642
15461
16612
13152
09512
10893
10887
13324
08538
12596
11315
16815
09632
13379
12316
16887
16416
16494
15760
11308
12363
15764
16816
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Team
62103
62109
62109
62111
62104
62103
62103
62106
62106
62106
62101
62106
62112
62112
62109
62109
62106
62108
62103
62112
62102
62106
62110
62103
62103
62109
62110
62105
62105
62102
62109
62102
62102
62110
62112
62101
62106
62108
62101
62103
62104
62104
62104
62105
62110
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78
68
97
97
67
76
57
19
85
66
45
81
81
72
71
53
44
44
61
26
69
69
86
68
34
67
50
57
32
71
47
54
30
59
44
35
28
70
25
42
42
46
34
20
24

Points
Per
Match
9.75
9.71
9.70
9.70
9.57
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.44
943
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.88
8.83
8.80
8.80
8.71
8.67
8.63
8.63
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.38
8.33
8.14
8.00
7.89
7.83
7.71
7.50
7.38
7.33
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.25
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.67
5.00
4.80

% of
Avail
Points Place

48.8 % 51
48.6 % 52
48.5 % 53
48.5 % 53
479 % 55
475 % 56
475 % 56
475 % 56
472 % 59
471 % 60
45.0 % 61
45.0 % 61
45.0 % 61
45.0 % 61
444 % 65
442 % 66
44.0 % 67
44.0 % 67
43.6 % 69
43.3 % 70
431 % 71
431 % 71
43.0 % 73
425 % 74
425 % 74
419 % 76
417 % 77
40.7 % 78
40.0 % 79
394 % 80
39.2 % 81
38.6 % 82
37.5 % 83
36.9 % 84
36.7 % 85
35.0 % 86
35.0 % 86
35.0 % 86
313 % 89
30.0 % 90
30.0 % 90
28.8 % 92
28.3 % 93
25.0 % 94
24.0 % 95
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